
Yarra Ranges Council 
2023 Schedule of Meetings 
 
 

Date No. Meeting Venue Notes 

11 July 584 7pm Council Meeting 15 Anderson St, Lilydale  

25 July 585 7pm Council Meeting 15 Anderson St, Lilydale  

08 August 586 7pm Council Meeting 15 Anderson St, Lilydale  

22 August 587 7pm Council Meeting 15 Anderson St, Lilydale  

12 September 588 7pm Council Meeting 15 Anderson St, Lilydale  

26 September 589 7pm Council Meeting 15 Anderson St, Lilydale  

10 October 590 7pm Council Meeting 15 Anderson St, Lilydale  

24 October 591 7pm Council Meeting 15 Anderson St, Lilydale  

14 November 592 7pm Council Meeting 15 Anderson St, Lilydale  

28 November 593 7pm Council Meeting 15 Anderson St, Lilydale  

12 December 594 7pm Council Meeting 15 Anderson St, Lilydale  

 
 
All Council Meetings will be fully hybrid, livestreamed and held at the Chamber, Civic Centre, 15 Anderson St, 
Lilydale.   



Yarra Ranges Council 
2023 Public Holidays 
 
 

All public holiday dates are accurate at the time of publishing, but may be subject to 
change. 

Holiday Date in 2023 

New Year's Day Sunday 1 January 
Monday 2 January* 

Australia Day Thursday 26 January 

Labour Day Monday 13 March 

Good Friday Friday 7 April 

Saturday before Easter Sunday Saturday 8 April 

Easter Sunday Sunday 9 April 

Easter Monday Monday 10 April 

ANZAC Day Tuesday 25 April 

King's Birthday Monday 12 June 

Friday before the AFL Grand Final Subject to AFL schedule** 

Melbourne Cup Tuesday 7 November 

Christmas Day Monday 25 December 

Boxing Day Tuesday 26 December 
 

*As New Year's Day falls on a Sunday, the Monday is an additional public holiday. 

**Friday before AFL Grand Final typically falls on the last Friday in September and is subject to 
the release of the 2023 AFL schedule. 

Months with 5th Tuesday in 2023: January, May, August, October 

 

 


